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1* Do you approve or disapprove of the way each of the following individuals is doing his job?

Approve Disapprove Net

President Trump 58% 41% +17
Governor Greg Abbott 51% 47% +4
Senator John Cornyn 41% 40% +1
Senator Ted Cruz 45% 50% -5

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

President Trump

34%  Strongly approve

24%  Somewhat approve
6%  Somewhat disapprove

35%  Strongly disapprove
1% Not sure

Governor Greg Abbott

27%  Strongly approve

24%  Somewhat approve

15% Somewhat disapprove

32%  Strongly disapprove
2% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 6-10, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points



A
NAPOLITAN

NEWS SERVICE

Napolitan News Service Survey
of 800 Registered Voters in Texas
Conducted February 6-10, 2025

1* Do you approve or disapprove of the way each of the following individuals is doing his job?

Senator John Cornyn

13%  Strongly approve

28%  Somewhat approve
17%  Somewhat disapprove
23%  Strongly disapprove
19%  Notsure

Senator Ted Cruz

24%  Strongly approve

21%  Somewhat approve

12%  Somewhat disapprove

38%  Strongly disapprove
4% Not sure

2* President Trump has issued a large number of executive orders over the past few weeks.
Generally speaking, do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of those orders?

29%  Very favorable
22%  Somewhat favorable
13%  Somewhat unfavorable
32%  Very unfavorable

3% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 6-10, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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3* Which of the following best describes your views on immigration?

8%
70%
17%

4%

Both legal and illegal immigration are bad for the United States.

Legal immigration is good for the United States, but illegal immigration is bad.
Both legal and illegal immigration are good for the United States.

Not sure

4* Do you consider the surge of illegal immigrants across the southern border to be an invasion

of the United States?

61%
30%
9%

Yes
No
Not sure

5% The Trump Administration has begun deporting some illegal immigrants. Do you favor or

oppose the efforts so far?

39%
26%
14%
18%

3%

Strongly favor
Somewhat favor
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 6-10, 2025

Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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6* Think about the number of illegal immigrants arrested and deported. Has the Trump
Administration gone too far in deporting illegal immigrants or not far enough?

28%  Too far
33%  Not far enough
31%  About right

8% Not sure

7%* To help federal officials reduce illegal immigration, the Trump Administration recently
authorized Texas National Guard soldiers to make immigration arrests and to help detain and deport
illegal immigrants. Do you favor or oppose using the Texas National Guard to help reduce illegal

immigration?
38%  Strongly favor
25%  Somewhat favor
13%  Somewhat oppose
20%  Strongly oppose

3% Not sure
8* On one more topic, do parents have too much control over their children’s education, not
enough control, or is the balance about right?

5% Far too much control
9% Somewhat too much control

31%  Somewhat too little control
31% Far too little control
19%  About the right balance

5% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 6-10, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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9* A proposal has been made that would allow state funds to follow a student to the school of
his or her parents’ choice, rather than automatically going to the local traditional public school. Would

you favor or oppose this proposal?

29%  Strongly favor

31%  Somewhat favor

15%  Somewhat oppose

17%  Strongly oppose
7% Not sure

10* Please indicate whether each of the following should be taught in public schools:

Yes No Net

The truth about slavery in America 89% 6% +83

America was fc.>unded on the ideals of freedom, 90% 8% +82

equality, and self-governance
America was founded on racism, slavery, and white 16% 44% 2
supremacy

Regf:\rdless of their biological attributes, children t.:an 319% 56% 5

decide for themselves whether they are boys or girls

Source: RMG Research, Inc.

The truth about slavery in America

89% Yes
6% No
5% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 6-10, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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10* Please indicate whether each of the following should be taught in public schools:

America was founded on the ideals of freedom, equality, and self-governance

90% Yes
8% No
2% Not sure

America was founded on racism, slavery, and white supremacy

46% Yes
44% No
10% Not sure

Regardless of their biological attributes, children can decide for themselves whether they are
boys or girls

31% Yes
56% No
13% Not sure

11* Should biological males who identify as women be allowed to compete in women’s sports
events?

12% Yes
77% No
10% Not sure

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 6-10, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points
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12* Should biological males who identify as women be allowed to use women’s locker rooms,

showers, and bathrooms?

15% Yes
77% No
8% Not sure

13* President Trump has issued an executive order removing funding from any school that
teaches children that they can choose their own genders. Do you favor or oppose this executive order?

48%  Strongly favor

18%  Somewhat favor
9%  Somewhat oppose

21%  Strongly oppose
4% Not sure

14* Some school administrators have indicated that they plan to defy President Trump’s
executive order. Should a school administrator who defies the order and teaches that children can

choose their own genders be fired?

55% Yes
33% No
12% Not sure

Methodology

The survey of 800 Registered Voters was conducted online on February 6-10, 2025. Field work for the
survey was conducted by RMG Research, Inc. Certain quotas were applied, and the sample was lightly
weighted by gender, age, and race.

The margin of sampling error for the full sample is +/- 3.5 percentage points.

Conducted by RMG Research, Inc. February 6-10, 2025
Margin of Sampling Error: +/- 3.5 percentage points



